
SLNO ENRNO PROGRAM NAME COURSE EXAM DATE EXAM TIME GROUP

1 2300617656 PGDCA_NEW SUMIT KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

2 2201325845 PGDCA_NEW BABLU KUMAR SAH MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

3 2106826110 PGDCA_NEW VARSHA KUMARI MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

4 2201122339 PGDCA_NEW ROSHAN KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

5 2201128110 PGDCA_NEW SANTOSH ANAND MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

6 2252436270 PGDCA_NEW ANJALI KUMARI MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

7 2300616454 PGDCA_NEW MD DANISH MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

8 2301179981 PGDCA_NEW NAIYER IQBAL MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

9 2252435571 PGDCA_NEW ANJALI MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

10 2250701707 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY BHARDWAJ MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

11 2252438210 PGDCA_NEW AJEET KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

12 2301454213 PGDCA_NEW PURNENDU KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

13 2252437044 PGDCA_NEW NISHCHITA JOHN MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

14 2252438396 PGDCA_NEW MD JAID ASHRAF MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

15 2250701733 PGDCA_NEW MD IRFANULLAH MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

16 2300791631 PGDCA_NEW AMIT RAJ MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

17 2300616259 PGDCA_NEW SAURABH KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

18 2301454126 PGDCA_NEW KISHUN KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

19 2253212696 PGDCA_NEW NITIN KANT MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

20 2252435714 PGDCA_NEW CHANDRAPRAKASH MISHRA MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

21 2300791694 PGDCA_NEW PRINCE PAWAN UJJAWAL MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

22 2300618035 PGDCA_NEW PRABHAKAR VERMA MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

23 2300802485 PGDCA_NEW DOLLY PRIYA MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

24 2301353985 PGDCA_NEW SHIVANGI THAKUR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

25 2252436618 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

26 2250701646 PGDCA_NEW GOPAL KUAMR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

27 2252435972 PGDCA_NEW DIVYA KUMARI MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

28 2252436367 PGDCA_NEW NANDKISHOR KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

29 2252436433 PGDCA_NEW AJIT KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

30 2300537592 PGDCA_NEW ANURAG KUMAR SINGH MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

31 2300791544 PGDCA_NEW ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

32 2301223153 PGDCA_NEW GAURAV PRAKASH MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

33 2300791436 PGDCA_NEW REKHA CHAKRAVORTY MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

34 2301179929 PGDCA_NEW MANISH KUMAR MCSL204 08-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2
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1 2300617656 PGDCA_NEW SUMIT KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

2 2201325845 PGDCA_NEW BABLU KUMAR SAH MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

3 2106826110 PGDCA_NEW VARSHA KUMARI MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

4 2201122339 PGDCA_NEW ROSHAN KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

5 2201128110 PGDCA_NEW SANTOSH ANAND MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

6 2252436270 PGDCA_NEW ANJALI KUMARI MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

7 2300616454 PGDCA_NEW MD DANISH MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

8 2301179981 PGDCA_NEW NAIYER IQBAL MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

9 2252435571 PGDCA_NEW ANJALI MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

10 2250701707 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY BHARDWAJ MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

11 2252438210 PGDCA_NEW AJEET KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

12 2301454213 PGDCA_NEW PURNENDU KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

13 2252437044 PGDCA_NEW NISHCHITA JOHN MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

14 2252438396 PGDCA_NEW MD JAID ASHRAF MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

15 2250701733 PGDCA_NEW MD IRFANULLAH MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

16 2101126747 PGDCA_NEW SUNNY KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

17 2101127379 PGDCA_NEW RAJEEV KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

18 2300791631 PGDCA_NEW AMIT RAJ MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

19 2300616259 PGDCA_NEW SAURABH KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

20 2301454126 PGDCA_NEW KISHUN KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

21 2253212696 PGDCA_NEW NITIN KANT MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

22 2252435714 PGDCA_NEW CHANDRAPRAKASH MISHRA MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

23 2300791694 PGDCA_NEW PRINCE PAWAN UJJAWAL MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

24 2300618035 PGDCA_NEW PRABHAKAR VERMA MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

25 2300802485 PGDCA_NEW DOLLY PRIYA MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

26 2301353985 PGDCA_NEW SHIVANGI THAKUR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

27 2252436618 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

28 2250701646 PGDCA_NEW GOPAL KUAMR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

29 2252435972 PGDCA_NEW DIVYA KUMARI MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

30 2252436367 PGDCA_NEW NANDKISHOR KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

31 2252436433 PGDCA_NEW AJIT KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

32 2300537592 PGDCA_NEW ANURAG KUMAR SINGH MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

33 2300791544 PGDCA_NEW ASHUTOSH KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

34 2301223153 PGDCA_NEW GAURAV PRAKASH MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

35 2300791436 PGDCA_NEW REKHA CHAKRAVORTY MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2
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36 2301179929 PGDCA_NEW MANISH KUMAR MCSL205 09-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P2

1 2252436496 PGDCA_NEW SHIVASHISH SHUKLA MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

2 2252438061 PGDCA_NEW DHEERAJ KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

3 2106826110 PGDCA_NEW VARSHA KUMARI MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

4 2250701646 PGDCA_NEW GOPAL KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

5 2250701707 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY BHARDWAJ MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

6 2252438210 PGDCA_NEW AJEET KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

7 2252436618 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

8 2250701857 PGDCA_NEW SUMAN KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

9 2252438396 PGDCA_NEW MD JAID ASHRAF MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

10 2250701733 PGDCA_NEW MD IRFANULLAH MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

11 2200099867 PGDCA_NEW ASHISH RAJ MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

12 2253212696 PGDCA_NEW NITIN KANT MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

13 2252435714 PGDCA_NEW CHANDRAPRAKASH MISHRA MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

14 2252435972 PGDCA_NEW DIVYA KUMARI MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

15 2100904290 PGDCA_NEW VENU GOPAL PANDEY MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

16 2252435715 PGDCA_NEW CHANDRAPRAKASH MISHRA MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

17 2201128110 PGDCA_NEW SANTOSH ANAND MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

18 2201122339 PGDCA_NEW ROSHAN KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

19 2252436433 PGDCA_NEW AJIT KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

20 2252436367 PGDCA_NEW NANDKISHOR KUMAR MCSL209 10-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

1 2252436496 PGDCA_NEW SHIVASHISH SHUKLA MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

2 2252438061 PGDCA_NEW DHEERAJ KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

3 2106826110 PGDCA_NEW VARSHA KUMARI MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

4 2250701646 PGDCA_NEW GOPAL KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

5 2250701707 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY BHARDWAJ MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

6 2252438210 PGDCA_NEW AJEET KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

7 2252436618 PGDCA_NEW DHANANJAY KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

8 2250701857 PGDCA_NEW SUMAN KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

9 2252438396 PGDCA_NEW MD JAID ASHRAF MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

10 2250701733 PGDCA_NEW MD IRFANULLAH MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

11 2200099867 PGDCA_NEW ASHISH RAJ MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

12 2253212696 PGDCA_NEW NITIN KANT MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

13 2252435714 PGDCA_NEW CHANDRAPRAKASH MISHRA MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1
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14 2100904290 PGDCA_NEW VENU GOPAL PANDEY MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

15 2252435972 PGDCA_NEW DIVYA KUMARI MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

16 2252435715 PGDCA_NEW CHANDRAPRAKASH MISHRA MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

17 2201128110 PGDCA_NEW SANTOSH ANAND MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

18 2201122339 PGDCA_NEW ROSHAN KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

19 2252436433 PGDCA_NEW AJIT KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

20 2252436367 PGDCA_NEW NANDKISHOR KUMAR MCSL210 11-08-2023 09:00 AM TO 11:00 AM P1

(Dr. Shalini)

Officer Incharge LSC-0500

Assistant Regional Director

IGNOU, RC Patna

(Dr. Abhilash Nayak)

Senior Regional Director

IGNOU, RC Patna
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